● Universal Input Voltage range
● High Efficiency and Reliability
● Small size and low profile
● High power density
● Low lose in empty load
● Low output ripple
● MTBF demonstrated: >35,000 hours
Input

Operating Humidity :  20% to   80% RH.
Storage Humidity :  5% to   95% RH
Vibration:
Three orthogonal axes, sweep at 1 oct/min,
5 min. dwell at four
major resonances 0.75G peak 5Hz to
500Hz, operational.
WEBSITE: WWW.PHIPOL.COM
SALES E-MAIL: Sales.phipol@gmail.com
RoHS
PHIPOL POWER CO LTD
                      AC-DC LED Driver
                     12W Constant Voltage  SMPS
DWP13
DWPADP030200U 3V 2000mA 6W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP030300U 3V 3000mA 9W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP050240U 5V 2000mA 12W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP050240U 5V 2400mA 12W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP060100U 6V 1000mA 6W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP060150U 6V 1500mA 9W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP060200U 6V 2000mA 12W ± 5% 50mV
DWPADP090120U 9V 1200mA 10.8W ± 5% 100mV
DWPADP090133U 9V 1330mA 12W ± 5% 100mV
DWPADP120100U 12V 1000mA 12W ± 5% 120mV
DWPADP150080U 15V 800mA 12W ± 5% 150mV
DWPADP160075U 16V 750mA 12W ± 5% 150mV
DWPADP180067U 18V 670mA 12W ± 5% 180mV
DWPADP200060U 20V 600mA 12W ± 5% 240mV
DWPADP240050U 24V 500mA 12W ± 5% 240mV
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac